Annexure-6

Name of Corporate Debtor - Langley Apparel India Private Limited

Date of commencement of Liguidation - 05.02.2024 (Order received on 22.02.2024)

List of stakeholders as on: 05.04.20234

(Amount in )

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
Sl. [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount of |Remarks,
No. Date of receipt Amount Amount of claim admitted Nature of |Amount Whether  [Amount % share in of ofany | of claim | claimunder | ifany
claimed claim covered by |lien/ covered by |total amount |contingen| mutual | rejected | verification
lien or attachment |guarantee |of claims tclaim |dues, that
attachment |removed? admitted may be
pending (Yes/No) set off
disposal
Sparta Global Projects Pvt Ltd Received
1 |(Formerly Known as Sparta Security and Operation during
Allied Solutions Pvt. Ltd) 31.07.2023 51,79,064 51,79,064|Creditor | - - - 96.28 - - - - CIRP
Operation Related
2 | AP secure Services Private Limited 21.03.2024 63,03,232 2,00,000|Creditor | - - - 3.72 - - - 61,03,232 |Party
1,14,82,296 53,79,064 100 61,03,232

/7122




